
ZJAZD NR 1
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 10.09.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 10.09.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 10.09.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 10.09.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 10.09.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 10.09.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 10.09.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 11.09.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 11.09.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 11.09.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 11.09.21 4 J POL Kasprzyk

11.30 - 12.15 11.09.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 11.09.21 6 MAT Tomasik

13.10 - 13.55 11.09.21 7 MAT Tomasik

14.10 – 14.55 11.09.21 8 BIOL Biermańska

15.00 – 15.45 11.09.21 9 BIOL Biermańska

ZJAZD NR 2
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 17.09.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 17.09.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 17.09.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 17.09.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 17.09.21 12 MAT Tomasik

18.20 – 19.05 17.09.21 13 MAT Tomasik

19.10 – 19.55 17.09.21 14 MAT Tomasik

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 18.09.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 18.09.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 18.09.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 18.09.21 4 J POL Kasprzyk

11.30 - 12.15 18.09.21 5 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

12.20 - 13.05 18.09.21 6 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

13.10 - 13.55 18.09.21 7 GEOG Cholewa

14.10 – 14.55 18.09.21 8 GEOG Cholewa

15.00 – 15.45 18.09.21 9 GEOG Cholewa

ZJAZD NR 3
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 24.09.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 24.09.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 24.09.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 24.09.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 24.09.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 24.09.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska



19.10 – 19.55 24.09.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 25.09.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 25.09.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 25.09.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 25.09.21 4 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

11.30 - 12.15 25.09.21 5 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

12.20 - 13.05 25.09.21 6 MAT Tomasik

13.10 - 13.55 25.09.21 7 MAT Tomasik

14.10 – 14.55 25.09.21 8 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

15.00 – 15.45 25.09.21 9 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

ZJAZD NR 4
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 08.10.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 08.10.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 08.10.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 08.10.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 08.10.21 12 GEOG Cholewa

18.20 – 19.05 08.10.21 13 GEOG Cholewa

19.10 – 19.55 08.10.21 14 GEOG Cholewa

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 09.10.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 09.10.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 09.10.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 09.10.21 4 MAT Tomasik

11.30 - 12.15 09.10.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 09.10.21 6 MAT Tomasik

13.10 - 13.55 09.10.21 7 MAT Tomasik

14.10 – 14.55 09.10.21 8 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

15.00 – 15.45 09.10.21 9 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

ZJAZD NR 5
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 15.10.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 15.10.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 15.10.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 15.10.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 15.10.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 15.10.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 15.10.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 16.10.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 16.10.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 16.10.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 16.10.21 4 MAT Tomasik

11.30 - 12.15 16.10.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 16.10.21 6 MAT Tomasik

13.10 - 13.55 16.10.21 7 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska



14.10 – 14.55 16.10.21 8 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

15.00 – 15.45 16.10.21 9 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

ZJAZD NR 6
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 22.10.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 22.10.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 22.10.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 22.10.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 22.10.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 22.10.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 22.10.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 23.10.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 23.10.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 23.10.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 23.10.21 4 MAT Tomasik

11.30 - 12.15 23.10.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 23.10.21 6 MAT Tomasik

13.10 - 13.55 23.10.21 7 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

14.10 – 14.55 23.10.21 8 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

15.00 – 15.45 23.10.21 9 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

ZJAZD NR 7
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 05.11.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 05.11.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 05.11.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 05.11.21 11 J POL Kasprzyk

17.30 – 18.15 05.11.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 05.11.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 05.11.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 06.11.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 06.11.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 06.11.21 3 J POL Kasprzyk

10.40 – 11.25 06.11.21 4 MAT Tomasik

11.30 - 12.15 06.11.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 06.11.21 6 MAT Tomasik

13.10 - 13.55 06.11.21 7 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

14.10 – 14.55 06.11.21 8 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

15.00 – 15.45 06.11.21 9 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

ZJAZD NR 8
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 19.11.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 19.11.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 19.11.21 10 MAT Tomasik

16.40 – 17.25 19.11.21 11 MAT Tomasik



17.30 – 18.15 19.11.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 19.11.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 19.11.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 20.11.21 1 MAT Tomasik

8.50 - 9.35 20.11.21 2 MAT Tomasik

9.40 - 10.25 20.11.21 3 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

10.40 – 11.25 20.11.21 4 MAT Tomasik

11.30 - 12.15 20.11.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 20.11.21 6 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

13.10 - 13.55 20.11.21 7 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

14.10 – 14.55 20.11.21 8 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

15.00 – 15.45 20.11.21 9 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

ZJAZD NR 9
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 26.11.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 26.11.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 26.11.21 10 J POL Kasprzyk

16.40 – 17.25 26.11.21 11 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

17.30 – 18.15 26.11.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 26.11.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 26.11.21 14 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 27.11.21 1 MAT Tomasik

8.50 - 9.35 27.11.21 2 MAT Tomasik

9.40 - 10.25 27.11.21 3 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

10.40 – 11.25 27.11.21 4 MAT Tomasik

11.30 - 12.15 27.11.21 5 MAT Tomasik

12.20 - 13.05 27.11.21 6 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

13.10 - 13.55 27.11.21 7 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

14.10 – 14.55 27.11.21 8 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

15.00 – 15.45 27.11.21 9 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

ZJAZD NR 10
godz data lekcja Sem V LA

14.10 – 14.55 03.12.21 8 ANG Dwojak

15.00 – 15.45 03.12.21 9 ANG Dwojak

15.50 – 16.35 03.12.21 10 MAT Tomasik

16.40 – 17.25 03.12.21 11 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

17.30 – 18.15 03.12.21 12 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

18.20 – 19.05 03.12.21 13 GEOG/BIOL Cholewa Biermańska

19.10 – 19.55 03.12.21 14 BIOL Biermańska

godz data lekcja Sem V LA

8.00 - 8.45 04.12.21 1 J POL Kasprzyk

8.50 - 9.35 04.12.21 2 J POL Kasprzyk

9.40 - 10.25 04.12.21 3 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

10.40 – 11.25 04.12.21 4 NIEM/FRAN Tyliba Mazur

11.30 - 12.15 04.12.21 5 BIOL Biermańska



12.20 - 13.05 04.12.21 6 BIOL Biermańska

13.10 - 13.55 04.12.21 7 BIOL Biermańska

14.10 – 14.55 04.12.21 8

15.00 – 15.45 04.12.21 9


